
Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total  

1 Drouineau Pierrick 16.5 Royan 171 171

Drouineau Magalie 20.7 Royan 171 171

Alexandre Monique 18.6 Royan 171 171

Montron Ursula 21.4 Royan 171 171

2 Donnart Françoise 20.5 Saintes 171 171

Sangan Marc 15.4 Saintes 171 171

Touze- Gueguen Chantal 24.9 Saintes 171 171

Truffaut-Sampietro Danielle 14.2 Saintes 171 171

3 Lauzeral Claire 13.5 La Pree La Rochelle 177 177

Deschang Daniel 11.4 La Pree La Rochelle 177 177

Blu Odile 20.0 La Pree La Rochelle 177 177

Mesnier Sophie 9.3 La Pree La Rochelle 177 177

4 Cadenaule Patricia 22.1 Royan 180 180

Habert Bruno 7.5 Royan 180 180

Marie Dit Roulland Anne-Marie 18.9 Royan 180 180

Montigny-Besseyre Marie Francoise 19.5 Royan 180 180

5 Brun Claudine 21.9 Trousse Chemise 187 187

Cipriani Guy-Joel 18.1 Trousse Chemise 187 187

Viot Dominique 15.8 Trousse Chemise 187 187

Francony Genevieve 11.7 Trousse Chemise 187 187

6 Le Guiffant Laurence 21.0 Oleron 188 188

Redier Evelyne 26.1 Oleron 188 188

Lucas Catherine 14.5 Oleron 188 188

Zanatta Jean-Luc 12.0 Oleron 188 188

7 Bohelay Marie 38.1 Rochefort Ocean 193 193

Nicolas Cecile 29.3 Rochefort Ocean 193 193

Szkalana François 18.8 Rochefort Ocean 193 193

Rutten Sylvie 30.7 Rochefort Ocean 193 193

8 Marot Christiane 26.2 La Palmyre 196 196

Debaud-Stocchi Claudine 23.0 La Palmyre 196 196

Besold Marie Noelle 37.5 La Palmyre 196 196

Pousse Thierry 14.1 La Palmyre 196 196

9 De Bellegarde Réjane 19.1 La Palmyre 199 199

Laubier Bernard 23.3 La Palmyre 199 199

Laubier Christine 52.6 La Palmyre 199 199

Leheutre Eva 22.5 La Palmyre 199 199

10 Michelat Esther 24.3 Rochefort Ocean 201 201

Lepers Patrick 21.7 Rochefort Ocean 201 201

Benattar Béatrice 28.4 Rochefort Ocean 201 201

Petitpretre Denise 22.7 Rochefort Ocean 201 201

11 Bayard Monia 25.2 La Pree La Rochelle 202 202

Cheam Carole 19.9 La Pree La Rochelle 202 202

Cros Stephane 16.8 La Pree La Rochelle 202 202

Tramicheck Hélène 20.6 La Pree La Rochelle 202 202

12 Chollot Martine 24.3 Saintes 206 206

Mugniery Sylviane 25.3 Saintes 206 206

Rousseau Jean Jacques 13.8 Saintes 206 206

Robert Josiane 21.3 Saintes 206 206

13 Armand Annick 33.5 Ch. Vallade 210 210

Chrysostome Thomas 25.3 Ch. Vallade 210 210

Lancon Daniele 27.1 Ch. Vallade 210 210

Vernaire Catherine 28.8 Ch. Vallade 210 210
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13 équipes et 52 joueurs
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Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total  

1 Alexandre Monique 18.6 Royan 124 124

Drouineau Magalie 20.7 Royan 124 124

Drouineau Pierrick 16.5 Royan 124 124

Montron Ursula 21.4 Royan 124 124

2 Donnart Françoise 20.5 Saintes 126 126

Sangan Marc 15.4 Saintes 126 126

Touze- Gueguen Chantal 24.9 Saintes 126 126

Truffaut-Sampietro Danielle 14.2 Saintes 126 126

3 Nicolas Cecile 29.3 Rochefort Ocean 131 131

Szkalana François 18.8 Rochefort Ocean 131 131

Rutten Sylvie 30.7 Rochefort Ocean 131 131

Bohelay Marie 38.1 Rochefort Ocean 131 131

4 Pousse Thierry 14.1 La Palmyre 140 140

Marot Christiane 26.2 La Palmyre 140 140

Debaud-Stocchi Claudine 23.0 La Palmyre 140 140

Besold Marie Noelle 37.5 La Palmyre 140 140

5 Lancon Daniele 27.1 Ch. Vallade 144 144

Chrysostome Thomas 25.3 Ch. Vallade 144 144

Vernaire Catherine 28.8 Ch. Vallade 144 144

Armand Annick 33.5 Ch. Vallade 144 144

6 Deschang Daniel 11.4 La Pree La Rochelle 145 145

Blu Odile 20.0 La Pree La Rochelle 145 145

Lauzeral Claire 13.5 La Pree La Rochelle 145 145

Mesnier Sophie 9.3 La Pree La Rochelle 145 145

7 Marie Dit Roulland Anne-Marie 18.9 Royan 146 146

Cadenaule Patricia 22.1 Royan 146 146

Habert Bruno 7.5 Royan 146 146

Montigny-Besseyre Marie Francoise 19.5 Royan 146 146

8 Le Guiffant Laurence 21.0 Oleron 147 147

Lucas Catherine 14.5 Oleron 147 147

Redier Evelyne 26.1 Oleron 147 147

Zanatta Jean-Luc 12.0 Oleron 147 147

9 De Bellegarde Réjane 19.1 La Palmyre 147 147

Leheutre Eva 22.5 La Palmyre 147 147

Laubier Bernard 23.3 La Palmyre 147 147

Laubier Christine 52.6 La Palmyre 147 147

10 Brun Claudine 21.9 Trousse Chemise 147 147

Cipriani Guy-Joel 18.1 Trousse Chemise 147 147

Viot Dominique 15.8 Trousse Chemise 147 147

Francony Genevieve 11.7 Trousse Chemise 147 147

11 Benattar Béatrice 28.4 Rochefort Ocean 148 148

Lepers Patrick 21.7 Rochefort Ocean 148 148

Michelat Esther 24.3 Rochefort Ocean 148 148

Petitpretre Denise 22.7 Rochefort Ocean 148 148

12 Tramicheck Hélène 20.6 La Pree La Rochelle 154 154

Bayard Monia 25.2 La Pree La Rochelle 154 154

Cheam Carole 19.9 La Pree La Rochelle 154 154

Cros Stephane 16.8 La Pree La Rochelle 154 154

13 Rousseau Jean Jacques 13.8 Saintes 158 158

Robert Josiane 21.3 Saintes 158 158

Chollot Martine 24.3 Saintes 158 158

Mugniery Sylviane 25.3 Saintes 158 158

© 2023 - Service Informatique - Fédération Française de Golf

C'EST
FARGIVENESS,
paylorMade®

ENSAVOIRPLUS

Coupe Harmonie !

RÉSULTAT

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

13 équipes et 52 joueurs
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